CCAA Membership Form FY21 Discount



Performing · Visual · Literary

The mission of the Charles County Arts Alliance is to stimulate, promote, encourage and provide recognition of the arts and the creative spirit in Charles County, MD.

Show Your Support for the Arts by Joining the CCAA!

The benefits of CCAA membership last year-round:

- CCAA Arts Insider monthly E-newsletter
- CCAA Arts Newsflash weekly E-update of arts events
- \$1 discount for each ticket purchased for Port Tobacco Players theatrical productions
- CCAA voting privileges
- And most importantly, the satisfaction that comes from actively supporting the arts in Charles County!

Mambanshin Catagorias (1, 1,)	□ Renewal	New Member
Membership Categories (check one): Platinum Circle - \$500 	Name (exactly as you want it to appear inprint):	
□ Gold Circle - \$250		
□ Silver Circle - \$150	Organization/Business (ifapplicable):	
□ Arts Patron - \$125	Organización business (juppicade).	
□ Arts Sponsor - \$100		
□ Arts Activist - \$75	Address:	
□ Family - \$50		
□ Individual - \$10		
□ Senior (60+) - \$20	<u>City:</u> State:	Zip:
□ Youth (under 18) - FREE	Phone:	
Business & Nonprofit:	E-mail	
□ Corporate - \$500		
□ Business - \$250	Want to volunteer? We'd love th	e help!
□ Nonprofit Organization - \$75		rant Committee
□ Other (Donations)	Scholarship Committee	embership Committee utreach/Marketing Committee lministrative/Office Work
The CCAA is an IRS 501(c)(3) nonprofit	Gallery Committee	echnical/IT Support
charitable organization.	Charles County Arts Alliance	
All membership dues and donations are 100 percent tax-deductible.	P.O. Box 697, White Plains www.charlescountyarts.org info@charlescountya	s, MD 20695 g / 301-392-5900

Charles County Arts Alliance: Promoting ALL the arts in Charles County, MD